Printing time:11:34
THURSDAY, 14.03.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00| 5984 |GEO 2 DIN.T.II LOK.TBIL. 2.10]3.45|3.1513.25|5.10|5.80|8.50)2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50(1.70 | 5.00[1.90 | 7.00|1.53 | 1.75[1.77 | 2.35
13:00| 6542 |AFCPF |ODISHA CC MARIN. (0:4) 4.60|3.70|1.68|6.75|2.50]13.0 | 4.00|2.411.50]2.25|2.10]5.70 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5] 1.57 | 3.80 ] 1.55 | 1.85]2.90 | 1.52
14:00| 4244 |KAZCU|IRTYSH P. OKZHETPES 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.05|7.25]|1.67|2.05|2.00 | 2.65
15:00112017|RU1AY|M.SATUR.J SOCHIJ 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.004.00|7.75|7.75[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.10 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.25[1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92]2.25 | 2.25
15:15111519|LB1PF |RACING B. SAFA SC 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95[10.0/5.20]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.10/4.40]2.10[9.00|1.67|4.50[1.60|1.90|2.70 | 1.75
15:30[12546|RURC |SKA KHAB. SOCHI 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25/2.65]14.0/4.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 | 7.00 [ 2.55 | 11.0|1.75|4.701.87 | 2.35|3.90 | 1.72
16:00111285ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ETH.BUNNA 2.50]2.95]2.90|4.20|5.00/8.009.00[1.532.35]4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50(2.25|7.50[2.30|9.50|2.00|2.85[2.80|3.15
16:00111585{UGA 1 |KITARA URA SC 1.7213.45/4.80)2.75|8.50) 5.00 | 16.0{1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 3.10 2.05
16:30/ 3661 |IND 1 |GOKULAM AIZAWL 1.35]4.508.50)1.92]16.0)2.65[35.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.87|1.50]1.50 | 3.25]3.10 | 19.0|2.00| 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
16:30/4791 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PUSAMAN. 3.35|3.701.885.30|2.90/9.00|5.20|1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.80
16:30/4792 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PERS.SOLO 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.40 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.70 | 2.25]1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00|1.57|1.90]1.77 | 2.40
16:45)4221 \UZB 1 |LOKOMOTIV PAKHTAKOR 14.40|3.35|1.80)7.25|2.85|14.0|5.50]1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50]2.65|11.0|1.82|6.00|2.05|2.70]4.30 | 2.05
17:00112507|INDS1 |GOA BENGALURU 1.633.60|5.30]2.50 | 8.00]4.20 | 16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]2.55|1.92|1.72|4.50]2.70 | 12.0 1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.20
18:00111536/BIH C |VELEZ SIROKI B. (1:2) 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]13.013.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77]1.62 | 3.99]3.15|19.0| 2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
18:00111716/GHA 1 |R.TAMALE B.G.STARS 3.10/3.00|2.35 1.53|2.35
18:00111725/GHA 1 |LEGON C. NATIONS 2.05]3.10]3.70 1.47 1 2.50
18:00112000/GHA 1 |BOFOAKWA H.LIONS 2.05/3.05|3.80 141|270
18:00| 4362 |RUS C |LOK.MOSC. BALTIKA 1.7813.45/4.40)12.75|6.75|5.00 | 12.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.80| 2.25|1.75 | 3.45
18:00/ 4363 RUS C |SPART.M. ORENBURG 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.50]3.60 | 17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25|1.77]|1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55| 11.0| 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.80
18:45/ 1904 |[SVN 1 |KOPER CELJE 3.703.35/1.95|5.70|3.10f11.0|5.801.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 |9.50 | 1.85|5.70| 1.82 | 2.353.20 | 2.00
19:00111728ETH 1 |DURAME ADAM.CITY 4.80/3.30|1.7518.50|2.80]16.0 | 5.50|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]9.00|8.00(2.85|12.0]1.87 |6.00]2.25|2.95|5.20 | 2.15
20:00111282MLT  |BIRKIRK. NAXXAR L. 1.6713.60|4.90]2.50 | 7.25]14.20 | 13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.62|3.99]2.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.60 | 3.30
20:15111717]TAN 1 |COAST.U. IHEFU 1.90]3.20/4.10)3.15|7.00)5.90 | 13.01.41/2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
20:15[11727|TAN 1 |[YOUNG AF. GEIT.GOLD 1.205.8013.0)1.63|23.0)2.15|65.0/2.03|1.70 | 2.70 1.82 2.70
20:45|6501 |EL SL.PRAHA MILAN 3.45|3.50|2.10|5.40/3.30/10.0|6.00|2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.50 5.20 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.90
20:45/ 6503 |EL VILLAREAL MARSEILLE 2.30/3.50|3.0013.60/4.80]6.75|9.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.15]3.002.60(1.75/4.80|1.85|7.00|11.48|1.70|1.82|2.15
20:45/6504 EL RANGERS BENFICA 2.95/3.50|2.35[4.80/3.70]19.50|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|4.303.50|1.90 | 7.00|1.82|5.70|1.53 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.97
20:45| 6505 |EL WEST HAM FREIBURG 1.703.60 | 5.30 | 2.65|8.004.50 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.55 | 2.00 | 1.73 | 4.50|2.60 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.90
20:45/8831 |CL PAOK DINAMO Z. 1.85]3.50/4.40)2.90|6.75]5.50|13.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.90|2.30)1.82|5.40)2.60|12.0|1.83|2.30]1.85|3.60
20:45/8832 |CL FENERBAH. ST.GILLO. 1.90|3.604.00)2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5]2.29 |1.55|2.402.20|2.60|2.20)1.70 |4.50)2.20 | 9.50|1.58 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.75
20:45| 8833 |CL FIORENT. MAC.HAIFA 1.35]5.30/8.00)1.87 | 14.0|2.60[40.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.72|1.48]1.43|3.05|3.10|14.0|1.75]|2.05]1.35 | 4.40
20:45) 8859 |CL PLZEN SERVETTE 1.90]3.50|4.20)3.05|6.50|5.70 | 14.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.30 | 2.45]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.90| 2.45]2.00 | 3.60
21:00111729/GHA 1 |DREAMS H.OF OAK 2.403.00|3.00 1.47|2.50
21:00/ 8659 |ARE 1 |[SHARJAH NASSR 1.903.703.30]2.90 | 5.20 | 5.30 |9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.70]2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 1.95]1.77 | 2.55
21:00/ 8660 ARE 1 |JAZIRA ITIHAD K. 1.63]3.90/4.70)12.40|7.0013.70|{14.0/2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.97 |1.77]1.50 | 3.50|2.15| 10.0| 1.45]|1.65]|1.42 | 2.70
21:00/ 8661 ARE 1 |AHLI AL BATAEH 1.27 15.40/9.00)1.67 |16.0)2.25[45.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.32]1.30 | 2.60)2.75| 18.0|1.78 | 1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
21:30111730HOLK |FEYEN.W TWENTE W 9.50|5.70|1.25[17.0 | 1.65 2.55|1.45|2.10 1.90(2.10
21:30/1692 PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. C.VALLEJO 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60)7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30 | 2.00 | 7.00]2.05 | 7.001.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
22:00/11584/ICLCW BREIDAB.W VALURW 2.70/3.70|2.20 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.47 |1.67
22:00/2981 |SAU 1 |ABHA WAHDA 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.20/3.30/9.00|5.90|2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90|3.991.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
22:00/2982 |SAU 1 |AL HAZM SHABAB R. 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50|15.0/4.20]2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.65|4.10[1.70 | 2.053.50 | 1.65
22:00/2983 [SAU 1 |AL KHALE. AL AKHD. 1.873.40/4.00)2.95/6.00)5.40|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.90|2.30)1.80|5.30)2.40|10.5|1.83|2.30|1.87 | 3.30
22:45)2221 [ENG6J | TAUNTON WESTON 2.55]3.25/2.60(4.10]4.20|7.75|8.00[2.03 1.702.75|2.50| 3.90 | 3.20(1.87 | 6.25[1.92 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.20 | 2.20
22:45)2291 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. MERTHYR 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.85|2.50(1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80|1.82 | 2.25
23:0011718SPAW |BARCEL.W AT.BILB.W (3:0) 1.03]12.0|23.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 2.30|2.40
23:00{12537|ENG 4 |SALFORD STOCKPORT 3.80/3.45/1.905.60|2.95|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|5.40 | 4.502.15/9.00 | 1.72|4.70| 1.65| 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
23:00/ 6502 |EL LEVERKUS. QARABAG 1.1718.00 | 14.011.4323.0|1.97[70.0/3.20|1.301.73|1.83|1.38|1.22]11.27 2.20|3.40 | 16.0|1.85]|1.97|1.17 | 5.00
23:00/ 6506 |EL LIVERPOOL SP.PRAHA 1.30]5.90|9.00)1.7315.012.35[45.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90 | 1.92|1.53|1.37]1.402.60)2.80|13.0|1.65|1.85]1.25|3.90
23:00/ 6507 |EL BRIGHTON ROMA 1.803.60|4.60]2.75|6.75]4.60 | 12.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.20]2.40 | 2.05]1.65|4.40]2.25|11.0]1.58 | 1.87]1.67 | 3.00
23:00/ 6514 |EL ATALANTA SPORTING 2.00/3.50|3.7013.15/5.50]5.8010.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.40]2.20 |9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.75
23:00/8834 |CL LILLE STURM 1.4814.20/7.25)12.20]13.013.35(30.01.96 |1.75]|2.902.60|2.20|1.73]1.63|3.80)3.00|15.011.92|2.30]1.57 | 5.10
23:00/ 8835 |CL MAC.T.A. OLYMPIAK. 3.203.50|2.205.10|3.509.00 | 6.502.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|4.70|4.00 | 1.97 | 7.25|1.80 | 5.40| 1.55| 1.80 | 2.45 | 1.87
23:00/ 8836 |CL ASTON V. AJAX 1.37]5.10|7.75)11.8814.012.65[38.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15/2.10|1.70 | 1.48]1.43|3.15|2.80|14.0|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 4.00
23:00/ 8837 |CL BRUGGE MOLDE 1.45]4.50|7.00)2.05]12.013.05[32.02.29|1.55]|2.402.20|1.95|1.62]1.57 |3.45]|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98|1.45 4.10
23:15[11723/S.Ma1 |S.GIOVAN. DOMAGNANO 12.45/3.30|2.70/3.90|4.40]7.50|8.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
23:30/ 1461 |ARG C |TALLERES AGROPECU. 1.565]3.70 |6.00)2.40 | 10.0)3.90 | 20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 |4.203.00 | 14.0|2.00| 2.50 ] 1.70 | 5.20
23:45/1693 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. SPORT H. 2.85|3.25|2.35[4.70/3.80]9.00|7.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]2.00 | 6.501.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
00:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER CHLEF 1.186.50 | 13.0] 1.58 | 23.0]2.00 | 65.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.67 | 1.32]1.35|2.903.70 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.27 | 7.50
01:00/1336 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE SAN JOSE 1.45]4.20|5.90)2.05|8.503.05[18.01.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.00|1.62]1.57|3.50|2.55|11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.47 | 3.99
01:00| 1558 BRA C |BRASILIE. CRICIUMA 4.50|3.30|1.80|7.50|2.90)15.05.601.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]8.00|7.00(2.85|12.0]1.87 |6.00]|2.20|2.85|4.60 | 2.10
01:45/ 1462 |ARG C |ROSARIO DOUGLAS 1.285.00|10.0)1.80|18.0]2.40 | 50.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.002.55]1.95|1.50|1.47|3.40]3.50|23.0/2.45|2.80]1.42|7.00
01:55| 1559 BRA C |SAO BERN. CORINTH. 4.20/3.30|1.85|7.00|2.95]13.0|5.70|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|7.00 | 6.25|2.65|10.5]1.87 | 6.00]| 2.05|2.70 | 4.10 | 2.10
02:30| 1560 BRA C |AG.MARABA  |C.PALMAS 1.563]3.60|6.75]12.35|13.013.80|27.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.70|1.95]1.67 |4.50)3.05|18.0|2.25|2.75|1.77 | 6.25
03:00/ 1335 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR WILSTERM. 1.35]4.60|7.25)11.8711.0)2.60|32.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.77|1.50)1.42|3.15]|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
03:00/ 1694 |PER 1 |C.MANNUC. SPORT B. 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50/5.10]6.509.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80|1.87|6.25]2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
03:00/ 6477 |CONC |ALAJUEL. NEWENGL. (0:4) |2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10/6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70|1.95|7.00| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
03:30112498/COLIQ |NAC.MONT. ALW.READY 1.1716.50 | 14.0] 1.50 | 25.0 ] 2.00 | 65.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.57 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55]3.50 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.60 | 1.22 | 6.75
03:30| 1521 |BRA C |FORTAL.CE RETRO PE 1.304.80/9.50)1.8317.0)2.55|38.01.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.92|1.50)1.50|3.25]3.40|22.0|2.30|2.60] 1.42 | 6.50
03:30| 1568 |BRA C |BOTAF.SP ANAPOLIS 1.683.45|5.10)2.65|8.50|4.80|16.0]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.25|2.20)1.82|5.60)3.00|12.0)2.20|2.85]2.00 | 5.10
03:30| 1569 |BRA C |MARINGA AMAZONAS 2.05]3.203.60|3.35/6.00/6.25|10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35/3.80|2.80[2.00|6.25[2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80(2.30 | 3.70
04:00| 1474 HON1 |VIDA UPNFM 1.9813.35/3.60]3.10 | 5.50]5.60|10.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]3.05|2.40]1.77 |5.30|2.25|9.00| 1.70| 2.05]| 1.90 | 2.85




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:‘Z%?_Id e GJ%E&%E#- e;ﬁﬁﬁh EEERET E;E'El é%;;’?;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

04:05| 1726 |MEX 2 |MORELIA CANCUN 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10|7.009.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.502.05|9.00]1.80|2.30]|2.25 | 2.80
05:15/6478 [CONC [MONTERREY  |CINCINNA. (1:0) 1.55/3.80/5.80]2.35/9.003.70|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.10]2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60
06:05| 1724 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. CELAYA 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
11:30/11283/AUNS |SC WOLVES HILLS BR. 1.30/5.20|7.50]1.70|11.02.30|33.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55|15.0|1.60 | 1.82]1.22 | 3.50
11:30/ 8722 AUNS |SYDNE.M21 SYD.W.M21 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40]5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.65 | 1.95
11:45111284/AUVPL |DANDEN.C. DANDENONG |2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40|4.10|6.25|7.75|12.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.80|2.40]|1.65|5.10|1.72|5.70|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87
11:45/4672 |/AUS 1 |JETS ADELAIDE 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.40|4.60|6.25|8.00|2.90|1.35|1.95/1.95|2.70|2.40|1.62|5.00|1.725.90]1.37 | 1.53]|1.67 | 1.90




